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Draper Expert 230V High Flow Drum Fan, 
24”/600mm, 330W
STOCK No.  99623      BRAND  Draper Expert
BARCODE  5010559996230
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Two rubber wheels and a pull along handle for easy manoeuvrability
•	 �360° rotation for maximum air flow
•	 �Ideal for industrial environments
•	 �330W motor with 2-speed switch
•	 �Mains cable 2 meter 

DESCRIPTION

Fan ideal for use in large spaces, due to the high efficiency motor, which drives a high output fan. The fan features a two speed switch and is mounted in 
a tubular steel cradle allowing 360° rotation for maximum air flow directional flexibility. The frame is fitted with dual wheels and sturdy handles for easy 
manoeuvrability.

CONTENTS

1 x Draper Expert 230V High Flow Drum Fan, 24”/600mm, 330W

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage
Frequency
Diameter
Air flow volume
Noise level
Dimensions
Weight
Rated input
No of speeds

230V
50Hz
24”
4.017m³/h
87dBA
W 790 x H 780 x D 270mm
21kg
330W
2
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DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


