

Draper Expert 230V High Flow Drum Fan, 24"/600mm, 330W

STOCK No. 99623 **BRAND** Draper Expert

BARCODE 5010559996230

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour



FEATURES

- Two rubber wheels and a pull along handle for easy manoeuvrability
- 360° rotation for maximum air flow
- Ideal for industrial environments
- 330W motor with 2-speed switch
- Mains cable 2 meter

DESCRIPTION

Fan ideal for use in large spaces, due to the high efficiency motor, which drives a high output fan. The fan features a two speed switch and is mounted in a tubular steel cradle allowing 360° rotation for maximum air flow directional flexibility. The frame is fitted with dual wheels and sturdy handles for easy manoeuvrability.

CONTENTS

1 x Draper Expert 230V High Flow Drum Fan, 24"/600mm, 330W

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage	230V
Frequency	50Hz
Diameter	24"
Air flow volume	4.017m ³ /h
Noise level	87dBA
Dimensions	W 790 x H 780 x D 270mm
Weight	21kg
Rated input	330W
No of speeds	2

Link to product - drapertools.com

DOCUMENTS



Instruction Manual



Declaration Of
Conformity UK CA



Declaration Of
Conformity CE